
    

 

GOA ANTIBIOTICS & PHARMACEUTICALS LTD 
(SUBSIDIARY OF HLL LIFECARE LIMITED, A GOVERNMENT OF INDIA ENTERPRISE) 

 
Tender No: GAPL/PUR/TRANSPORT/2024-2025                       DT: 14.03.2024       

  

CORRIGENDUM   

 

Goa Antibiotics and Pharmaceuticals Ltd (GAPL), Subsidiary of HLL Lifecare Ltd, A 

Government of India Enterprise, invites Sealed Price Bids. Bids may submit in the 

prescribed forms from the experienced and Authorized Agencies / Individuals for 

providing Transportation of finished goods through Surface Cargo from Goa Antibiotics 

and Pharmaceuticals Limited, (GAPL) Tuem, Pernem to various destination in India. The 

contract will be for a period of one year with effect from 01.04.2024 to 31.03.2025. 

Sl. No Particulars Description 

1 Name of Item/Work Providing Transportation of finished goods through 

Surface Cargo from GAPL to Various Destinations in India. 

2 Location of Delivery/Work 
Goa Antibiotics and Pharmaceuticals Ltd, 

Near Tuem, Industrial Estate, 

Tuem, Pernem, Goa. 403512 

3 EMD  Rs. 5000.00 

4 Bid submission fee/Tender fee Rs.   590.00 

5 Period of completion One Year – 01.04.2024 to 31.03.2025 

6 Price Validity 365 days from the date of opening of bid  

7 Eligibility criteria for Bidders As per Tender document 

8 

GAPL A/c Details for payment of 

Tender Fees and EMD  

(Payment mode: NEFT/RTGS) 

Name of Bank : State Bank of India 

A/c number : 34543398680 

IFSC Code :  SBIN0011155 

Branch name :  Pernem, Goa. 

9 
Last  date  and  time  for  submission  

of bids 30.03.2024 at 13:00 hrs 

10 Date and time of opening of Tender  30.03.2024 at 15:30 hrs 

11 
Address for Communication at GAPL 

regarding the tender 

The Assistant Manager Purchase, 

Goa Antibiotics & Pharmaceuticals Ltd, 

Near Tuem Industrial Estate, 

Tuem, Pernem, Goa. 403512 

Ph. No. 0832 2201417 

Email IDs – pur@gaplgoa.com /  info@gaplgoa.com 

 

 

ASST. MANAGER - PURCHASE  

mailto:pur@gaplgoa.com
mailto:info@gaplgoa.com

